
City of Dallas, Georgia 
Current Tax Digest and Five-Year History of Levy 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

       2018      2019      2020      2021   2022 
GROSS DIGEST 
REAL PROPERTY 
PERSONAL PROPERTY 

 329,323,533 
292,663,290 
  36,660,243 

367,656,537  
328,876,031  
  38,780,506 

396,984,097         
359,138,129 
  37,845,968 
 

 429,956,975 
 390,105,564 
   39,851,411 
 

   565,743,504 
  523,077,224 
     42,666,280 

LESS M & O EXEMPT 
NET M & O DIGEST 

     4,612,209 
324,711,324 

    5,604,083  
362,052,454      
     
 

    6,371,401 
390,612,696 
 

     5,893,078   
 424,063,897 

       8,138,569 
   557,604,935 

 
GROSS M & O MILLAGE RATE 
 
L.O.S.T. ROLLBACKS 
 
NET M & O MILLAGE RATE 

  
 9.425 

 
 5.255 

 
 4.170 

 
    9.299      

 
    5.129 

 
    4.170 

 
  9.400 

 
  5.230 

 
          4.170 

 
      9.940       

 
      5.770 

 
      4.170 

 
 
 

 
            9.186 

 
             5.016 

 
             4.170 

 
NET TAXES LEVIED 
 
NET TAX $ INCREASE 
 
NET TAX % INCREASE 

  
     1,354,046 
 
        123,479 
 
           9.11% 

 
   1,509,759 
 
      155,713 
 
       10.31%      

 
    1,628,855 
 
       119,096 
 
          7.31% 
 

 
     1,768,646 
 
        139,791 
 
           7.90% 
 

 
       2,325,213 
 
          556,567 
 
           23.94% 
 

       

 

NOTICE 
The City of Dallas, Georgia does hereby announce that the millage rate will be set at a meeting to be held at Dallas City Hall, Council Chambers, 129 East 

Memorial Drive, Dallas, Ga. 30132, on Monday, October 10, 2022 at 5:15pm and pursuant to the requirements of § 48-5-32, does hereby publish the 
following presentation of the current year’s tax digest and levy along with the history of the tax digest and levy for the past five years. 

 
 


