## City of Dallas, Georgia Current Tax Digest and Five-Year History of Levy

## NOTICE

The City of Dallas, Georgia does hereby announce that the millage rate will be set at a meeting to be held at Dallas City Hall, Council Chambers, 129 East Memorial Drive, Dallas, Ga. 30132, on Monday, October 10, 2022 at 5:15pm and pursuant to the requirements of § 48-5-32, does hereby publish the following presentation of the current year's tax digest and levy along with the history of the tax digest and levy for the past five years.

	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022
GROSS DIGEST	329,323,533	367,656,537	396,984,097	429,956,975	565,743,504
REAL PROPERTY	292,663,290	328,876,031	359,138,129	390,105,564	523,077,224
PERSONAL PROPERTY	36,660,243	38,780,506	37,845,968	39,851,411	42,666,280
LESS M & O EXEMPT	4,612,209	5,604,083	6,371,401	5,893,078	8,138,569
NET M & O DIGEST	324,711,324	362,052,454	390,612,696	424,063,897	557,604,935
GROSS M & O MILLAGE RATE	9.425	9.299	9.400	9.940	9.186
L.O.S.T. ROLLBACKS	5.255	5.129	5.230	5.770	5.016
NET M & O MILLAGE RATE	4.170	4.170	4.170	4.170	4.170
NET TAXES LEVIED	1,354,046	1,509,759	1,628,855	1,768,646	2,325,213
NET TAX \$ INCREASE	123,479	155,713	119,096	139,791	556,567
	9.11%	10.31%	7.31%	7.90%	23.94%